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Tour Stop #5 Island Partners $90 Entry Fee January 22 - 24, 2016

Team Name
Gravy Train

Soo Boys

Asylum

Prix with Stix

Sorensen Development

Q-Balls

Peterbox

Golden Girls

333 (Half Evil)

Sore on Sunday

DD

Northland Bar

Beauty & The Beast

Castaways

Chucky Cheese

Cowboys

White Birch Bitches

2 Strokes

JED

The Parrish's

Horseshoe

Team Messer

Firehouse

Bates Motel

Ambrosius Graphics

Him & Him

Just 4 Fun

Ronnie's Art

Jacoby Custom Cues

Dances with Pockets

Rick & Pat's Brother

1 &)

Olympic Village Mobile Homes

GW's Repair

McGuires

Press Box Shooters

The BLT's

Bottoms Up

5150

Esquire Club

Wallis Concrete

None Listed

The Eagles

Konop Builders

TNT

Corky's

RamRod

No Name Stakes

None Listed

Buckshaw

Here for Beer

The Fat Boys

Best Shot Billiards

Smooth Strokes

BB Shooters

Team Alpha

Ball Movement

Lucky Lloyds

Stumbling

All Business

KC Ballbusters

Greenies

The Crows

Indian Outlaws

None Listed

The Skulls

Voodoo Dolls

Hoping for a Bye!

The Goonies

Jacoby Custom Cues |l

Goin Crazy

Double H

Knuckleheads

Erbrechts

8 ball Mafia

JM Builders

Becson Embroidery

Hackers

The Spurs

Lone Wolf

Herro's

The Chalking Dead

Albanian Bad Boys

Glen
Chip
Doug
Brent
Ken
Tom
Tom
Don
Kerry
Derek
Rich
Audrey
Corey
Alex
Sandra
Nadine
Gus
Greg
Archie
Luann
Dick
Don
Dave
Renee
Pam
Mike
Mike
Todd
Tonya
Chucky
Lincoln
Jeremy
Amanda
Paula
Chad
Jamie
Joe

Ed
Gerald
Wanda
Pete
Brian
Mike
Kyle
Randy
Kevin
Ryan
Steven
Bob
Rick
Larry
Philip
LeRoy
Stacy
Ron
Jimmy
Dan
Garett
Missi
Rick
Rick
Dan
Jeff
Jason
Dave
Shawn
Gary
Judy
Dave
Bob
Lynelle
Steve
Becky
Lisa
Holly
Randy
Ryan
Mark
Rob
Steve
Mike
Joe
Tom
Mitch
Dave
Tom
David
Dale
Tom
Thomas
Sue
Brian
Devon
Nick
Tim
Joel
Mike
Andy
Steve
Rick
Brandon
Colton
Shawn
Keith
Ray
Ben
Heidi
Jeff
Beth
Brian
Curtis
Greg
Dan
Carlo
Lloyd
Holly
Art
Brian
Dan
Andrea
Karen
Cindy
Frank
Katie
Scott
JR
Carl
Fashan
Kevin
Keith
Angela
Jim
Geri
Betty Jo
Zach
Jake
Cheryl
Lana
Justin
Taylor
Ed
Steve
Waylon
Stephanie
Misti
Josh
Cheryl
Keith
Mike
Aaron
Jim
Sonny
Becky
Josh
Darryll
Justin
Dan
Edward
Bruce
Kenny
Bob
Troy
Joseph
Josh
Victor
Isaj

Players

Fisk
Duquette
Garn
Belleau
DePetro
Auston
Secor
Secor
Sorensen
Auston
Helgren
Hogan
Peterson
Van Boxel
Culvahouse
Dowland
Rydholm
Ostrenga
Henderson
Henderson
Johnson
Bougie
Havel
Havel
Coppock
Reno
Felch (Felchy)
Elias (Eli)
Multhaupt
Davis
Noel
Sebeck
Nelson
Sebeck
Depuydt
Dahn
Sexton
Alsteens
Parrish
Parrish
Strerath
Linquist
Messer
Messer
Houle
Belongie
Bates
Bates
Grignon
Ambrosius
Hoppa
Nerat
Hower
Hower
Morgan
Newman
Kniprath
Kuhn
Holz
Hutchinson
Vandehe
Vandehe
Ziolkowski
Bailey
Gremore
Fleming
Schramm
Terrian
Mcguire
Mcguire
Bolo
Denomie
Sundstrom
Ponzio
Houle
Frymark
Robb
Gribich
Wilson
Thomas
Wallice
Rogers
LaTendresse
Bolo
Harris
Lark
Hoppa
Konop
VanJr
Van lll
Peterson
Van Eyck
Brusewitz
Krause
Gamerdinger
Zahnow
Harris
Bowman
Hytinen
Salo
Waupekenny
Warrington
Lussier
Carroll
Kuder
Glosedehme
Ross
Clapham
Christianson
Ely
Alexander
Schultz
Tremblay
Lucio
Dzyngel
Syrette
Vitale
Pietarnen
Lafreniere
Trahan
Walksnice
Pfiester
LaVigne
LaVigne
Young
Rose
Becker
Holtz
Peterson
Peterson
Coombs
Gendron
DeGraves
Proehl
Todd
Miller
Kamin
Rogers
Schwartz
Kueh
McLain
Smith
Hartl
Hartl
Moede
Krause
Erbrecht
Erbrecht
LaMere
Manis
Baxter
Frappier
Frappier
Frappier
Larson
Jonas
Fetterhoff
Ye

Wolfe
Mason
Herro
Herro
Burdine
Spice
DeFrame
DeFrame

Postmark
10/23/2015

11/1/2015

11/16/2015

11/24/2015

11/28/2015

11/30/2015

12/3/2015

12/3/2015

12/5/2015

12/9/2015

12/9/2015

12/9/2015

12/9/2015

12/11/2015

12/12/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/19/2015

12/21/2015

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/22/2015

12/23/2015

12/24/2015

12/26/2015

12/30/2016

12/31/2016

1/7/2016

1/5/2016

1/5/2016

1/5/2016

1/4/2016

1/4/2016

1/4/2016

1/4/2016

1/6/2016

1/6/2015

1/6/2015

1/6/2015

1/7/2016

1/7/2016

1/11/2016

1/11/2016

1/11/2016

1/12/2016

1/12/2016

1/13/2016

1/13/2016

1/13/2016

1/14/2016

1/14/2016

1/14/2016

1/14/2016

1/14/2016

1/14/2016

1/14/2016

1/14/2016

1/14/2016

1/15/2016

1/15/2016

1/15/2016

1/16/2016

1/16/2016

1/16/2016

1/16/2016

1/16/2016

1/17/2016

1/17/2016

1/17/2016

1/17/2016

1/17/2016

1/17/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016



